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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
(FINISHED KIT QUALITY CONTROL) 

 
PRODUCT NAME: URS-10 CLICHEK MANUFACTURE DATE: 02/15/2010 

CATALOG#: URS-10-100CK   
LOT #: 23784 EXP. DATE: 05/2012 

 
 

COMPONENTS: LEUKOCYTES LOT #: 23223 EXP. DATE: 06/2012 
 NITRITE LOT #: 22863 EXP. DATE: 06/2012 
 UROBILINOGEN LOT #: 22984 EXP. DATE: 06/2012 
 PROTEIN  LOT #: 23445 EXP. DATE: 07/2012 
 pH LOT #: 23781 EXP. DATE: 07/2012 
 BLOOD LOT #: 23222 EXP. DATE: 06/2012 
 SPECIFIC GRAVITY LOT #: 22908 EXP. DATE: 06/2012 
 KETONE LOT #: 22518 EXP. DATE: 05/2012 
 BILIRUBIN LOT #: 23257 EXP. DATE: 06/2012 
 GLUCOSE LOT #: 23739 EXP. DATE: 07/2012 

 
 

TOLERANCE LEVELS OF CONTROLS 
 

Controls Leuko- 
cytes

Nitrite Urobili- 
nogen

Protein pH Blood Specific 
Gravity

Ketone Bilirubin

          
KOVA I 
LOT#: 134042 
EXP:08/2010 

2+ 
to 
3+ 

POS 
(+) 

4.0 to >8.0 
EU/dl 

100 to 
>300 
mg/dl 

7.0 
to 
8.0 

2+ 
to 
3+ 

1.010 
to 

>1.030 

40 to >80 
mg/dl 

2+ 
to 
3+ 

KOVA II  
LOT#:133585 
EXP:   05/2010 

Trace 
to 
2+ 

POS 
(+) 

0.2 to 1.0 
EU/dl 

NEG (-) to 
30 mg/dl 

6.5 
to 
8.5 

Trace 
to 
2+ 

<1.005 
to 

1.015 

Trace to 
>40 

mg/dl 

1+ 
to 
2+ 

KOVA III 
LOT#:134047 
EXP:  05/2011 

NEG 
(-) 

NEG 
(-) 

0.2 to 1.0 
EU/dl 

NEG 
(-) 

5.0 
to 
6.5 

NEG 
(-) 

<1.005 
to 

1.015 

NEG 
(-) 

NEG 
(-) 

            Glucose: 
Control Level: Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level4 Level 5 

Target (mg/dL): 0 50 100 300 >1000 
Range (mg/dL): 0 25 - 75 50 - 150 150 – 400 500 ->1000 

 
 

TEST VALUES/RESULTS 
 

Controls Leukocytes Nitrite Urobili- 
nogen

Protein pH Blood Specific 
Gravity

Ketone Bilirubin

          
KOVA I 2+ 

2+ 
+ 
+ 

8.0 
8.0 

300 
300 

7.5 
7.5 

3+ 
3+ 

1.015 
1.015 

80 
80 

3+ 
3+ 

KOVA II 1+ 
1+ 

+ 
+ 

0.2 
0.2 

Trace 
Trace 

7.5 
7.5 

1+ 
1+ 

1.010 
1.010 

40 
40 

2+ 
2+ 

KOVA III - 
- 

- 
- 

0.2 
0.2 

- 
- 

6.5 
6.5 

- 
- 

1.010 
1.010 

- 
- 

- 
- 

 
            Glucose: 

Test Results: 0 50 100 300 1000 
 
 
COMMENTS: VISUAL CHECK OK. 
 
APPROVE
D BY:  

 

DATE
: 

02/15/2010

 


